Position

Public Information Manager

Public Affairs Specialist Il

Public Affairs Specialist |

Public Affairs Specialist |

Public Information Specialist

Part-Time Tour Guide

Public Information Officer

Part-Time Education Assistant

Intern (Public Affairs)

Part-Time Tour Guide

Other Positions Held Special District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

Department

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Total Wages

$171,316

$95,109

$70,187

$65,018

$39,660

$22,770

$22,377

$9,658

$7,249

$4,046

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$74,148

$54,216

$32,522

$24,329

$8,971

$7,040

$5,372

$569

$0

$0



