Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Information Manager		West Basin Municipal Water District	Public Affairs	\$171,316	\$74,148
Public Affairs Specialist II		West Basin Municipal Water District	Public Affairs	\$95,109	\$54,216
Public Affairs Specialist I		West Basin Municipal Water District	Public Affairs	\$70,187	\$32,522
Public Affairs Specialist I		West Basin Municipal Water District	Public Affairs	\$65,018	\$24,329
Public Information Specialist		West Basin Municipal Water District	Public Affairs	\$39,660	\$8,971
Part-Time Tour Guide		West Basin Municipal Water District	Public Affairs	\$22,770	\$7,040
Public Information Officer		West Basin Municipal Water District	Public Affairs	\$22,377	\$5,372
Part-Time Education Assistant		West Basin Municipal Water District	Public Affairs	\$9,658	\$569
Intern (Public Affairs)		West Basin Municipal Water District	Public Affairs	\$7,249	\$0
Part-Time Tour Guide		West Basin Municipal Water District	Public Affairs	\$4,046	\$0